
From: Craig Tyler
To: Claire James; Colin Blackburn; Laurie Thomas
Subject: FW: HIEB Paper - Written Procedures - Yorkshire Wildlife Park
Date: 28 November 2018 11:20:52

And another
 

From: Tony Stacey [mailto:T.Stacey@syha.co.uk] 
Sent: 27 November 2018 16:55
To: Craig Tyler <CTyler@syjs.gov.uk>
Subject: RE: HIEB Paper - Written Procedures - Yorkshire Wildlife Park
 
Fine with this.
 
Tony Stacey
Chief Executive
Directors Team

South Yorkshire Housing Association Limited 
Direct Dial: 0114 2900 235
Head Office: 0114 2900 200
www.syha.co.uk 

Facebook |Twitter | LinkedIn | YouTube

From: Craig Tyler <CTyler@syjs.gov.uk> 
Sent: 27 November 2018 10:21
To: Allison Westray-Chapman <Allison.Westray-Chapman@ne-derbyshire.gov.uk>; Chris Scholey
<scholeychris@yahoo.co.uk>; Christine Marriott <Christine.Marriott@sheffieldcityregion.org.uk>; Claire James
<claire.james@sheffieldcityregion.org.uk>; Cllr Tricia Gilby <tricia.gilby@chesterfield.gov.uk>; Colin Blackburn
<Colin.Blackburn@SheffieldCityRegion.org.uk>; Craig Tyler <CTyler@syjs.gov.uk>; David Armiger
<david.armiger@bassetlaw.gov.uk>; Edward Highfield <edward.highfield@sheffield.gov.uk>; Emma Hunt
(Chesterfield Leader PA) <Emma.Hunt@chesterfield.gov.uk>; Garreth Bruff
<Garreth.Bruff@Sheffieldcityregion.org.uk>; Gillian Richards <GRichards@syjs.gov.uk>; Helena Pinder
<Helena.Pinder@sheffield.gov.uk>; Huw Bowen <huw.bowen@chesterfield.gov.uk>; Jane Baxter (Doncaster Mayor
PA) <jane.baxter@doncaster.gov.uk>; Janet Sharp <Janet.Sharpe@sheffield.gov.uk>; Joelle Davies
<joe.davies@bassetlaw.gov.uk>; John Mothersole <john.mothersole@sheffield.gov.uk>; Jolyon Harrison
<JHarrison@mjgleeson.com>; Laurie Thomas <Laurie.Thomas@SheffieldCityRegion.org.uk>; Liz Kemp (Damien
Wilson PA) <liz.kemp@rotherham.gov.uk>; Mark Lynam <mark.lynam@sheffieldcityregion.org.uk>; Matt Gladstone
<MatthewGladstone@barnsley.gov.uk>; Mayor Ros Jones CBE <ros.jones@doncaster.gov.uk>;
melanie.deirossi@sheffieldcityregion.org.uk; Michael Hellewell <michael.hellewell@sheffieldcityregion.org.uk>;
Michael Holmes <Michael.holmes@rotherham.gov.uk>; Neil Taylor <Neil.taylor@bassetlaw.gov.uk>; Owen
Michaelson <omichaelson@harworthgroup.com>; Paul Bedwell <Paul.Bedwell@spawforths.co.uk>; Paul Woodcock
<paul.woodcock@rotherham.gov.uk>; Paula Fearn <paula.fearn@sheffieldcityregion.org.uk>; Peter Dale
<peter.dale@doncaster.gov.uk>; Philippa Sanderson <philippa.sanderson@kpmg.co.uk>; Rachael Allington
<rachaelallington@barnsley.gov.uk>; Rae Shearer <rae.shearer@sheffieldcityregion.org.uk>; Rob Cogings
<robert.cogings@derbyshiredales.gov.uk>; Rob Pearson <Rob.Pearson@homesengland.gov.uk>; Ruth Adams
<ruth.adams@sheffieldcityregion.org.uk>; Sandra Budin <sandra.budin@homesengland.gov.uk>; Sarah Carter
(Bassetlaw CEX and Leader PA) <sarah.carter@bassetlaw.gov.uk>; Scott Cardwell <scott.cardwell@doncaster.gov.uk>;
Sheelagh Bungay (Chesterfield CEX PA) <Sheelagh.Bungay@Chesterfield.gov.uk>; Simon Mann
<simon.mann@environment-agency.gov.uk>; Tony Stacey <T.Stacey@syha.co.uk>
Subject: HIEB Paper - Written Procedures - Yorkshire Wildloffe Park
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Good morning SCR HIEB members and advisors
 

It was agreed at the last HIEB meeting on 15th November that the attached recommendation may be circulated for
consideration by written procedures.
 
Subject to endorsement by HIEB members, the scheme will be included in the LGF Approvals paper being submitted

to the 17th December MCA.
 

Please could members kindly confirm endorsement by Friday 30th November.
 
Contributions of support by advisors and district offices are also welcome and If I can assist with the provision of any
additional information please don’t hesitate to ask.
 
Please note details of a further scheme are likely to be circulated shortly and will require a rather tight turnaround for
comments.
 
Best regards
 
Craig
 
Craig Tyler
Principal Policy and Communications Officer
Barnsley MBC - Joint Authorities Governance Unit
Barnsley Town Hall, Church Street, Barnsley, S70 2TA
Tel: 01226 772824

 
Best regards
 
Craig

IMPORTANT NOTICE
The contents of this e-mail represent only the views of the sender to the intended recipient and do not commit Barnsley
MBC to any course of action and are not intended to impose any legal obligation upon it. If you have received this
communication in error please contact us directly and delete it immediately and any copies of it.  Barnsley MBC has taken
steps to ensure that this message and any attachments or links contained within it are free from computer viruses but the
recipient must ensure that it is actually virus free before opening it. 

Consider the environment. Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to.

Click here to report this email as spam.

 

Your comments and feedback are very important to us. Somethingtotellus@syha.co.uk

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom
they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the originator of the message. This footer also
confirms that this email message has been scanned for the presence of computer viruses. Any views expressed in this
message are those of the individual sender, except where the sender specifies and with authority, states them to be the
views of South Yorkshire Housing Association Ltd.

Registered Office: 43-47 Wellington Street, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, S1 4HF

http://www.southyorks.gov.uk/
https://www.mailcontrol.com/sr/MZbqvYs5QwJvpeaetUwhCQ==
mailto:Somethingtotellus@syha.co.uk


Registered Housing Association Number: L0078 South Yorkshire Housing Association is a charitable housing association.

Please note that South Yorkshire Housing Association Limited may monitor email traffic data and also the content of email
for the purposes of security and staff training.

This message has been scanned for malware by Websense. www.websense.com
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MBC to any course of action and are not intended to impose any legal obligation upon it. If you have received this
communication in error please contact us directly and delete it immediately and any copies of it.  Barnsley MBC has taken
steps to ensure that this message and any attachments or links contained within it are free from computer viruses but the
recipient must ensure that it is actually virus free before opening it. 

Consider the environment. Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to.
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